2023
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

10
24
27

11
18
25

15
22
23

29

o0 O W

13
20

Dec 27 —-Jan 3

24
25

31

3:50-5:30 PM
7:00-8:30PM GRADES 7 THROUGH 12

Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday

Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Sunday
Monday

Sunday

2023-2024
KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 6

RE Registration Begins

Annual Parish Picnic Gather at 12:30 at South Pond Picnic Shelter
RE Parent Orientation meeting @ 12:30 pm
Class for All

St Francis Blessing of the Animals Social

Gather at 12:30 in Small Parking Lot and Father’s Patio!

Class for All
Class for All
Class for All
Class for All

(This is a Holy Day of Obligation)
Mass at 9:00 am or 6:00 pm
5:00 pm Rosary & Mass at the Cemetery

All Saints Day

NO CLASSES

All Souls Day

Class for All

Class for All
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Day

NO CLASSES
Mass at 9:00 am
(Bring food for Community Hope for Offertory)

Class for All Parent Meeting - Reconciliation

First Sunday of ADVENT
Class for All
Immaculate Conception
Class for All
Class for All
Christmas Break
Christmas Eve Christmas Masses at 5:00 pm & Midnight
Christmas Day Mass at 10:00 am
Have a Holy & Blessed Christmas!!

(See bulletin for complete Holy Days Mass schedule.)
Feast of the Holy Family No Vigil Mass

(This is a Holy Day of Obligation)

NO CLASSES



2024
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

10
17
24
31

13
14

16
21
23
28

o o -

13
15
20
22
24
27
28
29
29
30
31

10
17
24

Monday

Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Solemnity of Mary

Christmas Break
Epiphany of the Lord
Class for All

Class for All

Class for All

Class for All

Class for All

Mardi Gras

Ash Wednesday

4 pm Class only

NO 7 PM CLASSES

(This is a Holy Day of Obligation)
Mass at 9:00 am and 7:00 pm
NO CLASSES

Parish Celebration at 6:30 pm

(Collect old Palms)
Safe Environment Training for all classes

Parent Meeting - Eucharist
Parish Celebration at 6:30 pm
Mass at 9:00 am and 7:00 pm
(Distribution of Ashes at 5:30 pm)

Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper

Class for All

Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper

Class for All

Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper

Class for All

Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper

Class for All

Parent Meeting - Confirmation

Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper

Class for All

Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper

Palm Sunday
Class for All
Holy Thursday
Good Friday
Good Friday
Holy Saturday
Easter Sunday

Easter Break

Divine Mercy Sunday
Class for All

Class for All

Last Class

Confirmation Retreat

Mass of the Last Supper at 7:00 pm
Stations of the Cross at 3:00 pm
Passion of the Lord Service at 7:00 pm
Easter Vigil & Party @ Father’s House

(See bulletin for complete Holy Days Mass schedule.)

NO CLASSES

Enjoy the summer break!



