2023-2024

3:50-5:30 PM KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 6 7:00-8:30 PM GRADES 7 THROUGH 12

		7 •	00-0.30 I M GRADES / I	THROUGH 12	
2023 AUGUST			RE Registration Begins		
SEPTEMBER					
	10	Sunday	Annual Parish Picnic	Gather at 12:30 at South Pond Picnic Shelter	
	24	Sunday	RE Parent Orientation mee	eting @ 12:30 pm	
	27	Wednesday	Class for All		
OCTOBER					
	1	Sunday	St Francis Blessing of the	e Animals Social	
				Gather at 12:30 in Small Parking Lot and Father's Patio!	
	4	Wednesday	Class for All		
	11	Wednesday	Class for All		
	18	Wednesday	Class for All		
	25	Wednesday	Class for All		
NOVEMBER					
	1	Wednesday	All Saints Day	(This is a Holy Day of Obligation)	
		•	NO CLASSES	Mass at 9:00 am or 6:00 pm	
	2	Thursday	All Souls Day	5:00 pm Rosary & Mass at the Cemetery	
	8	Wednesday	Class for All		
	15	Wednesday	Class for All		
	22	Wednesday	Thanksgiving Break	NO CLASSES	
	23	Thursday	Thanksgiving Day	Mass at 9:00 am	
				(Bring food for Community Hope for Offertory)	
	29	Wednesday	Class for All	Parent Meeting - Reconciliation	
DECEMBER					
	3	Sunday	First Sunday of ADVEN	Γ	
	6	Wednesday	Class for All		
	8	Friday	Immaculate Conception	(This is a Holy Day of Obligation)	
	13	Wednesday	Class for All		
	20	Wednesday	Class for All		
Dec 27 –	Jan 3		Christmas Break	NO CLASSES	
	24	Sunday	Christmas Eve	Christmas Masses at 5:00 pm & Midnight	
	25	Monday	Christmas Day	Mass at 10:00 am	
Have a Holy & Blessed Christmas!!					
				(See bulletin for complete Holy Days Mass schedule.)	
	31	Sunday	Feast of the Holy Family	No Vigil Mass	

JANUARY
JANUAKI

<u>JANUAK Y</u>				
	1	Monday	Solemnity of Mary	(This is a Holy Day of Obligation) Mass at 9:00 am and 7:00 pm
	3	Wednesday	Christmas Break	NO CLASSES
	<i>7</i>	Sunday	Epiphany of the Lord	Parish Celebration at 6:30 pm
	10	Wednesday	Class for All	ransii Celebration at 0.30 piii
	17	•	Class for All	
		Wednesday	Class for All	(Callest ald Dalma)
	24 31	Wednesday	Class for All	(Collect old Palms)
	31	Wednesday	Class for All	Safe Environment Training for all classes
FEBRUARY				
	7	Wednesday	Class for All	Parent Meeting - Eucharist
	13	Tuesday	Mardi Gras	Parish Celebration at 6:30 pm
	14	Wednesday	Ash Wednesday	Mass at 9:00 am and 7:00 pm
			4 pm Class only	(Distribution of Ashes at 5:30 pm)
			NO 7 PM CLASSES	
	16	Friday	Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper	
	21	Wednesday	Class for All	
	23	Friday	Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper	
	28	Wednesday	Class for All	
MARCH				
	1	Friday	Stations of the Cross & So	oup Supper
	6	Wednesday	Class for All	
	8	Friday	Stations of the Cross & So	oup Supper
	13	Wednesday	Class for All	Parent Meeting - Confirmation
	15	Friday	Stations of the Cross & So	_
	20	Wednesday	Class for All	
	22	Friday	Stations of the Cross & Soup Supper	
	24	Sunday	Palm Sunday	Confirmation Retreat
	27	Wednesday	Class for All	
	28	Thursday	Holy Thursday	Mass of the Last Supper at 7:00 pm
	29	Friday	Good Friday	Stations of the Cross at 3:00 pm
	29	Friday	Good Friday	Passion of the Lord Service at 7:00 pm
	30	Saturday	Holy Saturday	Easter Vigil & Party @ Father's House
	31	Sunday	Easter Sunday	
		·	•	(See bulletin for complete Holy Days Mass schedule.)
APRIL				
	3	Wednesday	Easter Break	NO CLASSES
	7	Sunday	Divine Mercy Sunday	
	10	Wednesday	Class for All	
	17	Wednesday	Class for All	
	24	Wednesday	Last Class	Enjoy the summer break!
		· J		<i>y y</i>